
Abendgymnasium Köln
D--5 Köln 1,Gereonsmühleng. 4

Sommersemester 2026 Untis 2026
31.1.2026    (1)

K 1a BRO

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

16:00
16:45

16:45
17:30

17:30
18:15

18:15
19:00

19:10
19:55

20:00
20:45

20:45
21:30

21:30
22:15

M Bro 114

D Eng117

E Ess107

E Ess107

D Eng117

B Bro 114

M Bro 114

PPLw 114

GW Abd113

Po Jo312

Februar 2026



Abendgymnasium Köln
D--5 Köln 1,Gereonsmühleng. 4

Sommersemester 2026 Untis 2026
31.1.2026    (1)

K 1a BRO
Lehrer
Name Langname
Abd Abdo
Bro Broekmans
Eng Engels
Ess Essbei
Jo Jonas
Lw Esser-Lawler

Februar 2026


